EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928

929

930

lead
lead Ato B
lead to ~
leave
leave
leave A alone
leave A behind
lecture
legal

lend

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940

let
let ~ do
let go of ~
level
license
lie
lie
(CER lie-lay-lain-lying)
lifelong

lifetime

lift

0921-0940



