921	lead	931	let	
922	lead A to B	932	let ∼ do	
923	lead to ∼	933	let go of ∼	
924	leave	934	level	
925	leave	935	license	
926	leave A alone	936	lie	
927	leave A behind	937	lie (活用 lie-lay-lain-lying)	
928	lecture	938	lifelong	
929	legal	939	lifetime	
930	lend	940	lift	